@ X90

Falckensteiner Strand » Friedrichsort » Kiel Hbf

Giiltig ab 29.05.2024

Haltestellen Taglich

Falckensteiner Strand ab] 11:59 13:29 14:59 16:29 17:59 19:29
Kreuzung Pries 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02 19:32
ClaudiusstraBe 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 18:04 19:34
Brauner Berg 12:06 13:36 15:06 16:36 18:06 19:36
Prieser Strand 12:09 13:39 15:09 16:39 18:09 19:39
ImmelmannstraBe 12:14 13:44 15:14 16:44 18:14 19:44
Wilhelmplatz 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54 18:24 19:54
Ziegelteich 12:27 13:57 15:27 16:57 18:27 19:57
Hauptbahnhof an| 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 18:30 20:00




@ X90 Kiel Hbf » Friedrichsort » Falckensteiner Strand

Giiltig ab 29.05.2024

Haltestellen Taglich

Hauptbahnhof ab] 11:05 12:35 14:05 15:35 17:05 18:35
Ziegelteich 11:07 12:37 14:07 15:37 17:07 18:37
Wilhelmplatz 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40 17:10 18:40
ImmelmannstraBe 11:20 12:50 14:20 15:50 17:20 18:50
Prieser Strand 11:25 12:55 14:25 15:55 17:25 18:55
Brauner Berg 11:28 12:58 14:28 15:58 17:28 18:58
ClaudiusstraBe 11:29 12:59 14:29 15:59 17:29 18:59
Kreuzung Pries 11:31 13:01 14:31 16:01 17:31 19:01
Falckensteiner Strand an| 11:33 13:03 14:33 16:03 17:33 19:03




